114000147820

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400264877164

10/28/14--01008--025 **130.00

HAISION OF CORPORATIONS

14 0CT 28 PH 2: 16

RECEIVED

THE PARTY OF STATE

14 OCT 28 PM 2: 1

OCT 28 2014

D. BRUCE

COVER LETTER

-	TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
	SUBJECT: Levi Da'Lion Global Enterprises L.L.C. Name of Limited Liability Company		
	The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
	AeRi'ell Levi D. Clary Name of Person		
	Levi Da'Lion Global Enterprises L.L.C. Firm/Company		
	4759 Orchid Drive Address		
	Tallahassee, FL 32305 City/State and Zip Code		
	levidalion@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		
	For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
	AeRi'ell Levi D. Clary at (850) 765-0721 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
	☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	14.00	
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301	14 OCT 28 PH 2: 4	į

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Levi Da'Lion Global Enterprises L.L.C.	
(Must end with the wo	ds "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of th	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
AZEO Orabid Drive	
	4759 Orchid Drive
Tallahassee, FL, 32305 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot service)	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: e as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual registration.)
The Limited Liability Company cannot ser- another business entity with an active Florid	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: e as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual registration.)
Tallahassee, FL, 32305 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot servanother business entity with an active Florida treet address of the name and the Florida street address of the servanother and the servanother address of the servanother and the servanother and the servanother address of the servanother address of the servanother and the servanother address of the servanother addre	Tallahassee, FL, 32305 red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: e as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual registration.) ne registered agent are:
Tallahassee, FL, 32305 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot seranother business entity with an active Floridation (Company Company	Tallahassee, FL, 32305 red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: e as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual registration.) ne registered agent are:
Tallahassee, FL, 32305 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot servanother business entity with an active Florida treet address of the name and the Florida street address of the servanother and the servanother address of the servanother and the servanother and the servanother address of the servanother address of the servanother and the servanother address of the servanother addre	Tallahassee, FL, 32305 red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: e as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual registration.) he registered agent are: ary
Tallahassee, FL, 32305 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot sert another business entity with an active Florida Street address of the name and the Florida street address of the AeRi'ell Levi D. Company Company (Art Devi D. Company Comp	Tallahassee, FL, 32305 red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: e as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual registration.) he registered agent are: ary
Tallahassee, FL, 32305 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot sert another business entity with an active Florida Street address of the name and the Florida street address of the AeRi'ell Levi D. Company Company (Art Devi D. Company Comp	Tallahassee, FL, 32305 red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: e as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual registration.) he registered agent are: ary Name

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

14 0CT 28 PM 2: 43



"AMBR"		Name and Address:
	= Authorized Member	
"MGR" =	Manager	
AMBR	J	AeRi'eli Levi D. Clary /CEO
		4759 Orchid Drive
		Tallahassee, FL, 32305
MGR		William H. Jones Jr /VP
<u></u>		4759 Orchid Dr
		Tallahassee, FL, 32305
		
(1 ise attaci	nment if necessary)	
(Use attack	nment if necessary)	
TICLE V: Effec	ctive date, if other than the date	of filing: 10/28/2014 (OPTIONAL)
TICLE V: Effection an effective date	ctive date, if other than the date	
TICLE V: Effective date	ctive date, if other than the date	
RTICLE V: Effective date date of filing.)	ctive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be spe	of filing: <u>10/28/2014</u> . (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a
TICLE V: Effective date date of filing.)	ctive date, if other than the date	
TICLE V: Effective date date of filing.)	ctive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be spe	
TICLE V: Effective date date of filing.)	ctive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be spe	
ATICLE V: Effective date of filing.) ATICLE VI: Other	ctive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be spe	
TICLE V: Effective date date of filing.) TICLE VI: Other	etive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be speed or provisions, if any. ED SIGNATURE:	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a
TICLE V: Effective date date of filing.) TICLE VI: Other	etive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be spectrally provisions, if any. ED SIGNATURE:	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a
TICLE V: Effection an effective date date of filing.) TICLE VI: Other	er provisions, if any. ED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me	Levi D. Uan
ATICLE V: Effective date date of filing.) ATICLE VI: Other	etive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be spectrally provisions, if any. ED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60)	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

AeRi'eli Levi D. Clary
Typed or printed name of signee

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

